
2014 Top 50 Performing North American Airports
Top 50 Airports IATA Enplanements F&B Total

Sales
Specialty Total

Sales NG Total Sales Total Sales
(Excluding DF) Sales E/P

Edmonton YEG 3,464,920 $33,350,193 $9,890,305 $9,443,271 $52,683,769 $15.21

New York JFK 25,073,051 $200,256,473 $61,377,959 $93,148,572 $354,783,004 $14.16

Miami MIA 19,866,378 $143,726,605 $80,018,676 $46,455,391 $270,200,672 $13.60

Anchorage ANC 2,533,681 $20,428,339 $6,756,367 $6,620,734 $33,805,440 $13.34

Calgary YYC 6,851,916 $53,835,099 $19,049,779 $17,424,715 $90,309,593 $13.18

San Francisco SFO 22,417,785 $182,781,605 $62,912,450 $43,985,528 $289,679,583 $12.92

Houston IAH 19,894,649 $137,083,745 $89,511,689 $30,224,642 $256,820,076 $12.91

Las Vegas LAS 20,280,211 $152,006,168 $48,038,912 $52,402,208 $252,447,288 $12.45

Newark EWR 17,552,196 $136,689,639 $37,865,295 $40,130,521 $214,685,455 $12.24

Portland PDX 7,506,506 $47,548,764 $23,333,755 $18,129,446 $89,011,965 $11.86

Pittsburgh PIT 3,943,152 $23,541,650 $14,564,404 $8,004,518 $46,110,572 $11.69

Orlando MCO 17,427,267 $120,165,713 $50,316,705 $25,468,758 $195,951,176 $11.25

Boston BOS 15,031,234 $106,845,328 $25,379,643 $35,610,940 $167,835,911 $11.17

Indianapolis IND 3,598,718 $24,040,200 $9,590,925 $6,129,456 $39,760,581 $11.05

Toronto YYZ 18,043,400 $129,395,868 $15,427,378 $48,034,008 $192,857,254 $10.69

Montreal YUL 7,047,636 $52,188,087 $13,085,712 $9,500,573 $74,774,372 $10.62

Los Angeles LAX 32,458,828 $216,149,844 $28,995,301 $94,297,339 $339,442,484 $10.46

Tampa TPA 8,477,966 $63,064,778 $9,261,770 $16,018,223 $88,344,771 $10.42

Chicago ORD 33,273,354 $255,236,055 $34,773,844 $55,428,663 $345,438,562 $10.39

Savannah SAV 823,494 $4,132,023 $1,371,870 $3,050,153 $8,554,046 $10.39

Seattle SEA 17,376,168 $109,474,983 $29,895,725 $40,741,757 $180,112,465 $10.36

Jacksonville JAX 2,563,570 $14,959,076 $4,112,527 $6,827,644 $25,899,247 $10.10

Philadelphia PHL 15,304,296 $101,619,889 $27,885,653 $24,572,851 $154,078,393 $10.07

Denver DEN 26,285,307 $187,021,384 $43,434,438 $32,722,320 $263,178,142 $10.01

Reno RNO 1,717,009 $9,142,472 $4,990,394 $2,988,751 $17,121,617 $9.97

Minneapolis/St. Paul MSP 16,934,953 $111,986,732 $38,143,664 $18,037,798 $168,168,194 $9.93

Washington IAD 10,819,989 $68,616,689 $19,556,236 $18,987,000 $107,159,925 $9.90

Baltimore BWI 11,259,875 $73,357,247 $17,723,142 $18,524,187 $109,604,576 $9.73

New York LGA 13,402,568 $98,266,813 $8,647,392 $23,384,743 $130,298,948 $9.72

Albuquerque ABQ 2,543,088 $13,780,679 $6,015,607 $4,403,171 $24,199,457 $9.52

Fort Myers RSW 3,856,646 $20,207,198 $0 $16,178,337 $36,385,535 $9.43

Dallas/Fort Worth DFW 30,113,192 $185,645,661 $56,711,402 $37,478,423 $279,835,486 $9.28

Louisville SDF 1,702,101 $9,994,322 $1,468,345 $4,245,165 $15,707,832 $9.22

Detroit DTW 16,148,172 $87,530,502 $40,438,650 $19,544,082 $147,513,234 $9.13

Sacramento SMF 4,420,268 $26,416,961 $8,577,378 $5,250,777 $40,245,116 $9.11

Nashville BNA 5,178,915 $30,273,286 $4,921,347 $11,863,572 $47,058,205 $9.09

Santa Ana SNA 4,600,192 $28,083,918 $1,616,676 $12,046,484 $41,747,078 $9.07

West Palm Beach PBI 2,830,273 $13,160,421 $4,337,988 $8,132,667 $25,631,076 $9.05

Washington DCA 10,193,341 $61,832,270 $13,484,008 $16,434,429 $91,750,707 $9.00

Cleveland CLE 4,525,656 $22,228,835 $9,202,881 $9,247,785 $40,679,501 $8.98

Milwaukee MKE 3,253,757 $19,320,402 $1,730,920 $8,109,266 $29,160,588 $8.96

Providence PVD 1,908,497 $10,605,151 $2,461,986 $3,854,927 $16,922,064 $8.87

Phoenix PHX 20,166,971 $119,499,781 $24,021,310 $33,822,114 $177,343,205 $8.80

San Antonio SAT 4,104,146 $20,127,918 $8,730,039 $7,010,634 $35,868,591 $8.74

Cincinnati CVG 2,874,007 $14,590,638 $5,650,998 $4,753,337 $24,994,973 $8.70

San Jose SJC 4,377,055 $25,965,844 $4,289,604 $7,812,341 $38,067,789 $8.69

Charlotte CLT 21,707,139 $130,513,524 $26,268,174 $31,159,859 $187,941,557 $8.66

Houston HOU 5,564,420 $34,067,670 $2,641,199 $11,278,732 $47,987,601 $8.62

Raleigh-Durham RDU 4,610,386 $25,026,804 $5,804,530 $8,581,784 $39,413,118 $8.55

Mesa AZA 679,126 $3,663,333 $400,998 $1,724,978 $5,789,309 $8.52

Totals  556,587,425 $3,779,446,579 $1,064,685,950 $1,109,227,574 $5,953,360,103 AVG=$10.36



2014 International Airports by Performance
(Includes duty free sales)

 IATA Enplanements F&B Total
Sales

Specialty Total
Sales NG Total Sales DF Total Sales Total Sales Sales E/P

New York JFK 25,073,051 $200,256,473 $61,377,959 $93,148,572 $212,204,356 $566,987,360 $22.61

Miami MIA 19,866,378 $143,726,605 $80,018,676 $46,455,391 $116,275,894 $386,476,566 $19.45

San Francisco SFO 22,417,785 $182,781,605 $62,912,450 $43,985,528 $104,913,773 $394,593,356 $17.60

Montreal YUL 7,047,636 $52,188,087 $13,085,712 $9,500,573 $44,001,013 $118,775,385 $16.85

Edmonton YEG 3,464,920 $33,350,193 $9,890,305 $9,443,271 $4,472,009 $57,155,778 $16.50

Toronto YYZ 18,043,400 $129,395,868 $15,427,378 $48,034,008 $99,902,684 $292,759,938 $16.23

Los Angeles LAX 32,458,828 $216,149,844 $28,995,301 $94,297,339 $163,495,204 $502,937,688 $15.49

Houston IAH 19,894,649 $137,083,745 $89,511,689 $30,224,642 $42,843,933 $299,664,009 $15.06

Newark EWR 17,552,196 $136,689,639 $37,865,295 $40,130,521 $49,127,320 $263,812,775 $15.03

Calgary YYC 6,851,916 $53,835,099 $19,049,779 $17,424,715 $7,093,852 $97,403,445 $14.22

Las Vegas LAS 20,280,211 $152,006,168 $48,038,912 $52,402,208 $30,091,124 $282,538,412 $13.93

Anchorage ANC 2,533,681 $20,428,339 $6,756,367 $6,620,734 $36,351 $33,841,791 $13.36

Orlando MCO 17,427,267 $120,165,713 $50,316,705 $25,468,758 $17,118,059 $213,069,235 $12.23

Boston BOS 15,031,234 $106,845,328 $25,379,643 $35,610,940 $13,418,516 $181,254,427 $12.06

Sanford SFB 1,006,218 $4,994,661 $361,657 $2,232,524 $4,498,527 $12,087,369 $12.01

Washington IAD 10,819,989 $68,616,689 $19,556,236 $18,987,000 $22,773,614 $129,933,539 $12.01

Chicago ORD 33,273,354 $255,236,055 $34,773,844 $55,428,663 $41,657,896 $387,096,458 $11.63

Seattle SEA 17,376,168 $109,474,983 $29,895,725 $40,741,757 $16,493,104 $196,605,569 $11.31

Philadelphia PHL 15,304,296 $101,619,889 $27,885,653 $24,572,851 $10,118,893 $164,197,286 $10.73

Tampa TPA 8,477,966 $63,064,778 $9,261,770 $16,018,223 $2,480,790 $90,825,561 $10.71

Denver DEN 26,285,307 $187,021,384 $43,434,438 $32,722,320 $2,127,968 $265,306,110 $10.09

New York LGA 13,402,568 $98,266,813 $8,647,392 $23,384,743 $4,030,126 $134,329,074 $10.02

Minneapolis/St. Paul MSP 16,934,953 $111,986,732 $38,143,664 $18,037,798 $1,225,861 $169,394,055 $10.00

Dallas/Fort Worth DFW 30,113,192 $185,645,661 $56,711,402 $37,478,423 $15,814,310 $295,649,796 $9.82

Baltimore BWI 11,259,875 $73,357,247 $17,723,142 $18,524,187 $788,331 $110,392,907 $9.80

Detroit DTW 16,148,172 $87,530,502 $40,438,650 $19,544,082 $8,564,502 $156,077,736 $9.67

San Antonio SAT 4,104,146 $20,127,918 $8,730,039 $7,010,634 $2,206,287 $38,074,878 $9.28

Atlanta ATL 47,118,156 $269,693,042 $85,355,127 $44,460,140 $31,282,914 $430,791,223 $9.14

Washington DCA 10,193,341 $61,832,270 $13,484,008 $16,434,429 $474,126 $92,224,833 $9.05

Phoenix PHX 20,166,971 $119,499,781 $24,021,310 $33,822,114 $2,294,130 $179,637,335 $8.91

Charlotte CLT 21,707,139 $130,513,524 $26,268,174 $31,159,859 $4,561,961 $192,503,518 $8.87

Fort Lauderdale FLL 11,754,780 $63,208,777 $2,315,069 $31,908,737 $5,904,353 $103,336,935 $8.79

Cincinnati CVG 2,874,007 $14,590,638 $5,650,998 $4,753,337 $173,320 $25,168,293 $8.76

Raleigh-Durham RDU 4,610,386 $25,026,804 $5,804,530 $8,581,784 $383,185 $39,796,303 $8.63

Oakland OAK 4,876,336 $28,946,915 $4,466,932 $7,968,337 $143,260 $41,525,444 $8.52

San Diego SAN 8,860,009 $50,333,403 $5,016,817 $16,556,550 $1,831,771 $73,738,541 $8.32

Salt Lake SLC 10,102,643 $53,146,425 $14,262,950 $13,879,441 $214,616 $81,503,432 $8.07

St. Petersburg PIE 505,495 $1,581,913 $0 $604,270 $96,993 $2,283,176 $4.52

Totals  575,218,619 $3,870,219,510 $1,070,835,698 $1,077,559,403 $1,085,134,926 $7,103,749,536 AVG=$11.82


